, 1990cm		CC (/AIG1901	1308	Celis / LEKE			
INS. CASE OWNER Surveyor:	646	CC 1/AlG1901 ASSIGN		Date / Time : Yt 6	M		_
Pre-ussign / CCU Insured Vehicle N Name of Insured Insured Tel No.	CHIA TON	HP: TOTAL	Claim No. Policy No. Make / Model		v6 (6 h		
Excess Sec II :55 Is driver the owne If NO. Driver No	YES / (VO)	D.O.A : Of Goldent :	OI GIA REPO	RT (YE) NO : TP GIA REPO	RT(YE)	NO:	_
Driver Te	Control of the Contro	(VAL VES NO)	Insured Liabilit				_
INSRS:	INS WS	T) //	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP Tel: Liabi RMR	lity:		
Date/Time	WICHGED A	Spieder -	大	STAGE	DATE/	PIC	
12.01.19	Email visio Valle	m conc.		Non-Reporting for (1st) Non-Reporting for (2nd): Non-Reporting for (Final): Notification for (if non-pickup): Call OI: After call for to OI:	3-7-19 3-7-19		
				Documentation Check List: Ha	ndler Ty	pist	
				Notification lit (if ton-pickup) After call lit to Ol: Authorization To Act	3		
				Release Voucher	V		
				Final Regular Bill: Car Rental Invasion: \$56000000	M		
				Towing Invoice LTA / GIA :			
				Medical Bill PIR			
				Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD			
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Dute/Time:	Sent By:		Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:			
THE STATE OF THE S	ar training	and by:		Others:			
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:	0	Confirm by: VSC	Tehan I	-	
Repair Cost: Ph	P 55350 (Date/Time: 53, Q ,19	Confirm with CNOTHEN	91 %	Email Cal	ICAN		
Final Liability:	% 100 (Agre	ed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	28		р%		
Repair Cost: wilkSt Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS - (days)	AND CT DID SHD		mel w	(A)	-DO
ass of Use (LOU):	55 (3.99 (563.9)			15	win	SIE	II.
.ox of Income (LOI): .OR only LOU on	A september 1 and	x days) LOR + LO Tick only o	one]	(3)	V	_	
GIA/LTA Search	551.45			1) Chim status Netta di Palas	Private S	nte	
Medical: Disbursement:	SS - SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent)	Claim status: Nemat/Rejec Report Format: W	orrivate 56	1460	
Legal Cost	55 -	Teriff Trian (minchine)	-171 E	3) Survey fee: +300	0		
l'otal:	SS 45.94	Global Sum SS:					
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: [3.10-19	Confirm with: CPEMEN	MARKET THE	Limuit Call			_
Payee 1	55 445.94	Name 1 ESTEEM 1	DEPOSITE PIE	(ID			
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS SS	Name 2: Name 3:					
A THE RESERVE OF STREET							-

Add Fee:

21

Report Format:

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$

Site Insp (\$

Interview (\$

Tech invs (\$

Weekend (\$

5 + R5_ SI

Phates

Others.

TOTAL



Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Repair Estimates	SLK 7409 J	Not Nothon's
rts (a) Cost / List Price Items	\$ 2,075.50	Not Nothonses Resurry BEpains
Plus/Less25%	\$ 518.88	
Total of Cost / List	\$ 1,556.63	
(b) Nett Price Items		Use President of the Demonstrative
Less		Bio Physician of the Indianage - Science of the
Total of Nett Item		A There is no an a country of the family
(c) Special Nett Items	\$ 200.00	
tal Parts Cost	\$ 1,756.63	Advantaged by Reports Springer
bour	\$ 1,940.00	Disc
tal e above total will be subjected to	\$ 3,696.63 7% G.S.T.	
e above total will be subjected to		Kenneth
e above total will be subjected to Name of Surveyor	7% G.S.T.	Kennerh LKK
e above total will be subjected to	7% G.S.T.	Kenneth LKK 26/6/18 at
Name of Surveyor Company	7% G.S.T.	01/110
Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor	7% G.S.T.	26/6/19 at
e above total will be subjected to Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor	7% G.S.T.	26/6/19 at
Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor (a) The repair of this vehicle is	7% G.S.T.	26/6/19 at
Name of Surveyor Company Survey conducted on Remarks By Surveyor (a) The repair of this vehicle is (b) Recommended Days of Re	7% G.S.T.	26/6/19 at



Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Spare Parts

Vehic	e	No.	
			-7-1

Make & Model: Chassis No

SLK 7409 J

TOYOTA PRIUS JTDKB3FU003540154 Submit By

Year Manufacture

SERENCE

2016

Engine No. Cost / List

S/No.	Part Description			Unit Price	Price	Disposition by Surveyor	
1	Reverse sensor	SL	1	\$200.00	S.N	Y	
2	Rear bumper	R	1	\$497.50		3	
3	Rear bumper clip	N	10	\$40.00		3	
4	Rear bumper side retainer LH	Sm	1	\$112.70		1	
5	Rear bumper side retainer RH	4	1	\$112.70		X	
6	Rear bumper reinforcement	n	1	\$398.90		文	
7	Rear bumper lower garnish centre	Sin	1	\$582.60		ス	
8	Rear bumper lower garnish LH	12	1	\$149.70		×	
9	Rear bumper lower garnish RH	Sen.	1	\$149.70		X	
10	Rear bumper tow cover	Sm	1	\$31.70		X	
11							
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							
20							
21							
22							
23							

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.



RFORMANCEBlk 5033 Ang Mo Kio, Ind Park 2 #01-251/ 259, 569536.
Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

B				
	ь.	-		-
1 24	n	•	.,	

Vehicle No.	:	SLK 7409 J	Submit By :_	Carmen Lim
Make & Model	: _	TOYOTA PRIUS	Year of Manufacture :	2016

S/No	Labour Description	Esimated Price	Adjusted Price
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, END PANEL, SPARE		_/_
	TYRE WELL PANEL)	\$800.00	7201
2	TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT		
	REPAIR AREA. (REAR BUMPER, END PANEL, SPARE		
	TYRE WELL PANEL)	\$800.00	224
3	To conduct water leakage tests to ensure proper air and		
	sealing	\$120.00	X
4	To tuff coat.	\$50.00	Х
5	TO Check wiring	\$50.00	101
6	To remove & refit reverse sensor	\$120.00	X

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST — SLK7409J vs SGR5054J (OI) on D.O.A.: 19/06/2019 'wssignments@ikkeuto.com', Admin A (admin-si@ikkeuto.com) To: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kauz, Baljit, Abu Kassint, Noor Manesa, Adan, Syazaintina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim. Sneng Yang, Mitnoosingh, Aashweenjeelkauz, Subramaniam, Divyestris, Tor 6 Sent: 6/25/2019 1 54:52 PM Attachments 70116625120808257.00f Hi.

Please refer to the enclosed request from Esteem Performance Pte Ltd.

: 2589665890SG007 Claim no Case Owner

Lee Ming Yao

If you have my queries/concurns, please let us know.

Thanks & Regards.

Hor Yin Rul (Viviane) AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Your Hardigousse | www.dis.59

vihicle In person @ Comen 840 Kenneth

İ

From: serence ctc (mailto:serence@esteamperf.com.sg)

Sent: Tuesday, June 25, 2019 12:08 PM

To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey Cc: Carmen Lim: tenny chong

Subject: [EXTERNAL] REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLK7409J

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear AIG.

NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PRE-ACTION PROTOCOAL FOR NON INJURY MOTOR ACCICDENT CASES (NIMA)

We act for Grab rental pte ltd who has appointed the under-mentioned workshop to repair his motor vehicle no. SLK 7409 J.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at :

Name of workshop : Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

Address: 385 SIN MING DRIVE (S) 575718 (INSIDE VICOM)

Tel: 6566 2112 / 8799 0066

Fax: 6259 3326

Thank you

We hereby give 2 clear days notice to conduct a pre-repair inspection of the said vehicle at the above-mentioned workshop during office hours.

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday. The above-mentioned workshop will commence repairs should you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection.

We are prefer LKK to survey the car.

Freundiche Grüße / Best Regards
Serence Chee
Claims Assistant Operation Division
Esteem Performance Pte Ltd
P. 8566 2112 E. service@extranogerf.com.pe
5033 Ann Mir Kilo Industrial Park 2 #01-259 (Head Office) 285 Sin Miles Drive Victors Inspection Centre (Snowroom)
parest estacemate formance com
1.01

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST — SLK7409J vs SGR5054J (OI) on D.O.A.: 19/06/2019 From: "Hot. Yinnut To 'assignments@lkkauto.com', Admin A (admin-a@lkkauto.com) · C Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Yeig, Kaur, Baijit, Abu Kassim, Noor Manesa, Azlan, Syspaintina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang, Mithcoolingh, Asshweenjeetkaur, Subramaniam, Divyashni, Tor Sent: 6/25/2019 1:54:52 PM Attachments: 5 20190625120908257.pdf Hi. p. Carmin T. 2-15p.m V . In Please refer to the enclosed request from Esteem Performance Pte Ltd. -2589665890SG007 Case Owner Lee Ming Yao If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know. Thanks & Regards, Hor Yin Rul (Viviane) AIG. Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto York Hootigra.com | www.aip.sc

From: serence ctc [mailto:serence@esteemperf.com.sg] Sent: Tuesday, June 25, 2019 12:08 PM

To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey

Cc: Carmen Lim; Jenny chong

Subject: [EXTERNAL] REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLK7409J

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear AIG,

NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING DAYS PURSUANT TO PRE-ACTION PROTOCOAL FOR NON INJURY MOTOR ACCICDENT CASES (NIMA)

We act for Grab rental pte ltd who has appointed the under-mentioned workshop to repair his motor vehicle no. SLK 7409 J.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at :

Name of workshop: Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

Address: 385 SIN MING DRIVE (S) 575718 (INSIDE VICOM)

Tel: 6566 2112 / 8799 0066

Fax: 6259 3326

Thank you

We hereby give 2 clear days notice to conduct a pre-repair inspection of the said vehicle at the above-mentioned workshop during office hours.

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, The above-mentioned workshop will commence repairs should you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection.

We are prefer LKK to survey the car.

Freundliche Grüße / Best Regards
Serence Chee
Claims Assistant Operation Division
Esteem Performance Pte Ltd
P: 6566 2112 E: agrence@esteemperf.com.ag
Stits And Mo Kin Industrial Park 2 #01-259 (Hised Office) 3rt Sin Milin Drive Vicom Inspection Centre (Showtoom)
many extremited formulars estimated

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Repty" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printbuts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American intermational Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From:

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 12 July 2019 2:06 PM

To:

Carmen Lim

Subject:

Accident Involving SGR 5054J & SLK 7409J on 19/06/2019

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Your Ref: SLK 7409J

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19011308/Keb3

Dear Sir/Madam,

Accident Involving SGR 5054J & SLK 7409J on 19/06/2019

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA (subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate settlement.

Thank You.

Best Regards,

Asher Sng | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersna@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 8lk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5|408933)



Bik 5033 Ang Mo Klo, Ind Park 2 #01-251/259, 569536. Tel: +65-6484 1221 Fax: +65-6484 7829 Website: www.esteemperf.com.sg

Your Ref: SGR 5054 J Our Ref: SLK 7409 J

Date:

25.09.2019

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

AIG Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

RE

: ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SLK 7409 J & SGR 5054 J

ACCIDENT DATE

19.06.2019

ACCIDENT ALONG

PIE TUAS AFTER PAYA LEBAR FLYOVER

We are the workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no : SLK 74093 which was involved in the captioned accident. The vehicle was surveyed by an independent appraiser and the claims below are based on its recommendation sum being for the repair cost and the period of repair (Strictly on a Without Prejudice Basis)

	accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured for your consideration.	SGR 5054 J	we are subn	nitting these
1	Cost of repair		S \$	374.50
2	Loss of rental 1 days @ \$ 63.99 / day		S \$	63.99
3	Surveyor Fee		S \$	0.00
4	GIA report fees (S\$ 15.00 for search fee & S\$ 14.00 for each report fee)		SS	0.00
5	LTA Fee		S \$	7.45
			S \$	445.94

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-

- Authorization letter a)
- b) Final repair bill(s)
- LTA search c)
- d) GIA report(s) / result
- Insurance certificate,etc.....

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our client's claim as soon as possible. Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Caxmen Lim

Claims Executive

Email: carmen@esteemperf.com.sg



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19011308/Keb3

12 JULY 2019

CHIA TONG JUAY 8 IPOH LANE #02-02 SINGAPORE 438611

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGR 5054J / SLK 7409J / OTHERS ON 19/06/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

You are aware that your No-Claim Discount (NCD – if applicable) will be with held for the time being. Pending for final allocation of liability in settlement by our principal AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern:

voucher on my behalf.

A CCIDI	ent involv	ING 5	SLK 7409J	& 51	FR 5054J	ALONG PIE	TU/15
ACCID.	AFTER		R FLYOVER	00000	Section 1987 and 1987 Section 2011	@ 15:50	
I,	Grab F	tentals Pte Lt	dNri	c No	2016177	200G	
of	18 Sir	Ming Lane	#01-08 Midv	iew City	y Singapore 5	73960	
Oumer	of motor vi	shicle no.	SLK	7409J		lo hereby app	oint M/S
ESTEE	M PERFOR	MANCE !	PTE LTD	as n	ny authoriza	ed representa d settle my cla	tion and
PERF	her party/par	ties involve	d in the	above	mentioned a	ccident. M/S	ESTEEM
terms.							
M/S E	confirm and in STEEM PERI	FORMANCE	ny agreed se	ttlement	sum in respe	ect of my claim I constitute a fu	be paid to
I furti	her authorize	M/S ESTER	M PERFOR	MANC	E PTE LTD	to execute the	e discharg

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for S\$374.50 (Repair Cost), S\$63.99 (Loss of Use/Rental), S\$7.45 (Disbursement) for vehicle no. SLK 7409J that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 19/06/2019 (date) along PIE TUAS AFTER PAYA LEBAR FLYOVER (location) involving vehicle no/s SGR 5054J.

This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on 26/06/2019 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SLK 7409 I make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SLK
7409J (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this ______ (day) of ______ (month) 20_____ (year)

KSC

Signed by appointed surveyor

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2, #01-259/01-251, Singapore 569536.

Tel: 6484 1221

Fax: 6484 7829

385 Sin Ming Drive (Inside Vicom) Singapore 575718.

tel: 6753 2112

Fax: 6451 0394

Co. Reg No.: 200005485N

GST Reg No.: 20-0005485-N

M/S:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.LTD

AIG BUILDING

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 SINGAPORE 079120

#U/-10 SINGAPORE 0/9120

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

Your Ref No:

SGR5054J

Claim Type: Accident Date: Third Party 19/06/2019

TP Veh Reg No:

SGR5054J

Claim No: CER1301743

Final No: CIV1302280

Date: 02 Sep 2019 Policy No: A29114756MKF

Policy No: Veh Reg No: Make/Model:

SLK7409J

TOYOTA PRIUS

JTDKB3FU003540154

HYBRID 1.8 CVT

Chassis No: Engine No:

Reg. Date:

Tax Invoice to Vehicle No :SLK7409J

	Description	Quantity List Price	Amount
	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	<u>SS</u>	<u>55</u>
	Others		
1	COST OF REPAIR	1 PCS 350,00	
		350,00	350,00
		Total	S\$ 350.00
		Add GST @ 7%	24.50
		Total Amount Payable	S\$ 374.50

TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY FOUR AND CENTS FIFTY ONLY

The above vehicle was surveyed by KENNETH on 26/06/2019

For Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

E. & O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

CONFIDENTIAL SCHEDULE TO VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

Da	te:	05/29/2019	Vehicle Rental Agreement No.	15720
Re	nter Details	TIES SOME THE PERSON OF	Additional Driver (if any)	
Ø	Name	Drive Now Leasing Pte Ltd	Name Nam	
0	Address	22 Sin Ming Lane #02-71 Midview O		
50	Date of Birth	11/12/1982		
N	NRIC/Passport No.		M NRIC No.	
N	Driving License No.	201838322H	Driving License No.	
M	Telephone No.	6598351368	Telephone No.	
2	Mobile No.		Mobile No	
Ve	hicle Description	阿尔尔巴克 克利克姆马克	Additional Driver (if any)	Chamble Williams
Ø	Vehicle No	SLK7409J	Name Nam	
Ø	Make/Model	TOYOTA Prius	M Address	
Re	ntal Period	學的思維。但是所有有	Date of Birth	
9	Minimum Rental Period	105	M NRIC No.	
0	Date Checked Out	05/29/2019	Driving License No.	
Ø	No. of Days		Telephone No.	
Ø	Expected Date of Return	09/11/2019	Mobile No	
Ø	Actual Date of Return			
Re	ntal Charges* & Deposit			经公共主义 在1000年1200年1200年
30	() RR Rental Charges/Day	Per day @ S \$ \$85.00 Per week @ S \$ \$595.00	Deposit Received	S \$500.00
3	(X) ER Promotion Rental Charges/Day	Per day @ S \$ \$63.99 Per week @ S S \$448.00	Total Amount Received*	S \$3,209.16
20	() DD Promotion Rental Charges/Day	Per day @ S Per week @ S	* Inclusive GST	
Re	ntal Period	105 days / 15 weeks	Total Rental Charges	S \$0.00

Insurance Matters (Accident/Theft Liability Assessment / Nature	Non-Refundable Excess Payable	Rental Charge / Replacement		
of incident	Renter or authorised driver(s) is 26 years of age or older	Renter or authorised driver(s) is below 25 years of age	Vehicle	
3™ Party Fault	S\$2140	S\$5350	Rental Charges waived or replacement vehicle provided (subject to availability)	
High Liability	S\$2140	S\$5350	No waiver of Rental Charges & no replacement vehicle provided	
Own Damage (inclusive of Act of God incidents & accidents in Malaysia)	S\$2140	S\$5350	No waiver of Rental Charges & no replacement vehicle provided	
Stolen Vehicle	S\$2140	\$\$5350	Rental Charges walved or replacement vehicle provided (subject to availability)	
Damage to Windscreen	S\$107	S\$107	No waiver of Rental Charges & no replacement vehicle provided	

Payment Method	在2000年,12日在2010年中的特别的第三日,1912日	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
() Drivor Wallet	(X) Cash / Cheque	SG\$
() Credit Card	() Debit Account	
Type Card No.	Bank Name	
Card No.	Account No.	

CONFIDENTIAL

I, the Renter, agree that the Lessor may collect, use & disclose my personal data, as provided in this Schedule &/or pursuant to the Agreemen
from time to time, for the following purposes in accordance with the Personal Data Protection Act 2012 & the Lessor's group Privacy Policy
(available at www.grab.com/sg/privacy/);
(a) administration of the vehicle cental under the Agreement

(a) for internal administrative purposes;
(c) to communicate with me; &
(d) for the Lessor to comply with its obligations under law.

Renter's Signature/Stamp Date:

Authorised Signatory/Stamp Grab Rentals Pte Ltd

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport Authority

Lend Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0005529-2

Print Date/Time:

25 Jun 2019 / 09:48:54

Receipt Date/Time: 25 Jun 2019 / 09:48:54

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190625-00	0565			
Previous Receipt No. :				
S/N Item Description/ Business Transaction Ref No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Result of Insurance Enquiry - SGR As at 19 Jun 2019/15:50:00 Insurance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC				
1 Insurance Enquiry - SGR5054J Enquiry Fes 20190625094603332596		7.00	0.49	7.49
	Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
	Rounding Difference			0.04
	Total Amount Payable			7.45
	Paid By			
	20190825094815816	Direct Debit: eN (Internet Bankin		7.45
	Total			7.45
	Cash Change			0.00
	Tendered Amount			7.45
	Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider I financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Page 1 of 1 Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING									
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj S	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed		rtus	
Main	24 Jun 2019 Edit Reg		25 Jun 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	The State of the Co.	\$\$350.00 \$\$350.00 Edit Estimates View Rpt			Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		4	
	Main	∏ R	eference		laim Det	alls		Document	s	1	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	CHIA TO	NG JUAY, ID: S1	143200Z								
Main Claimant:	GRAB RE	NTALS PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 201	1617200G							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLK740	93			Date of	Loss:		9 15:00 - :59 s and 25 Days Fro	om LTA	Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 258	9665890SG			Policy/C Note No		210032818	00 (TP, Fire & The	ft)		
Vehicle Reg. Policy No.		29114756MKF									
					Excess:						
Repairer:	Esteem P	erformance Pte	Ltd (HQ) Blk 5033	Ang Mo Kio	Ind Park	2, #0	1-259, 5695	36 Ang Mo Kio -	Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 6	5-6419-3	000	. [Handled b	y Lee, Ming-Yac	Ming)	/ao.Lee@a	g.com
Claimant's Insurer:			re) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	[Handled	by K	ENNETH KO	ONG] [Final	Rpt di	ie 05/07	2019]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vi	ew All	Compos	e Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.									
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KSE					View All	Search Tasks	Create 1	lew Task	Complete
Due Dat No results.	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Hand	ler A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	C	reated Or	Done

Claim Documents

*SLK7409J (2589665890SG) [SGR5054J]
TP
GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD Jun 19 2019 3:00PM [CHIA TONG JUAY] Esteem Performance Pte Ltd

Up	iload Documents Up	pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brown	ser v
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per s	age V	N
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	6	Edit		
Doc	cumentation		1 per s	page 🔽	Ø
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
1	26/06/19 15:22	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 25062019	0	Load PDF	
2	26/06/19 15:22	TP EST & GIA REPORT		Load POF	
3	27/06/19 17:58	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load POF	
4	12/07/19 14:04	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
5	17/10/19 09:27	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	17/10/19 09:27	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load POF	
7	17/10/19 09:27	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
8	17/10/19 09:27 RENTAL AGREEMENT		8	Load PDF	
9	17/10/19 09:27	09:27 LTA SEARCH		Load PDF	
10	17/10/19 09:27	LOD	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On:	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (5G)	1.7	Thumbnail	Print
1	27/06/19 10:35	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

NUMBER OF	TODE	COLLDI	ETED	DW	CHIDVEYOR
NOIE:	TOBE	COMPL	EIEU	BT	SURVEYOR

|--|

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SGR5054J (Insd ve	h)	Model:	TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID 1.8	
	SLK7409J (TP veh)			CVT (A)	
Date of Accident:	te of Accident: 19/06/2019				
Global Sum Settler	ment : [] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	3,955.38		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	374.50		
Loss of Use		: \$	63.99	1.00 days at \$63.99 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$	0.00	days	
LTA / GIA Search I	Fee	: \$	7.45		
Others:		\$	0.00		
		: \$			
Final Settlement S	um	: \$	445.94		
below)	rkshop GIA Register	22.0-20.00	Agreed Liability	X] NO (Kindly indicate	
Cumpa esuppo o	stered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	e: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:	
BOLA Liability	(%)		Assessed Liabilit	y (*):0(%)	
* Assessed Lie	ability to be filled only t	or chair	n collisions and for o	cases where BOLA does not apply	
Remarks					
Payment Instruct	ion: Payee's Breakdo	wn			
1) Esteem Perfo	rmance Pte Ltd		: \$	445.94	
2)			: \$		
3)			: \$		
3)			[: 5]		
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		17 Oct 2019		
LKK Auto 0	Consultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (If any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG19011308/KEB3Q2

Date:

17/10/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100328180

Claimant Vehicle No:

SLK7409J

Insured Vehicle No: SGR5054J

Date of Loss:

19/06/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2589665890SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLK7409J

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS HYBRID, 1.8 CVT (A)

Engine No:

2ZRR977651

Reg. Date:

25/01/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No:

JTDKB3FU003540154

Colour:

Metallic Silver

Odometer:

221628 km

Engine Capacity:

1798 cc

Market Value/New Car

N/A

Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Yokohama 8 mm Yokohama 8 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 8 mm Yokohama 8 mm

Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,756.62	0.00	1,756.62	100.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,940.00	350.00	1,590.00	81.96
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	3,696.62	350.00	3,346.62	90.53
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	258.76	24.50	234.26	90.53
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,955.38	374.50	3,580.88	90.53
	+ Loss of Use (1.0 x S	\$63.99/day) (S\$)	63.99		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.45		
		lett Liability (S\$)	445.94		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

25/06/2019

Date Inspected:

26/06/2019 Inspected At:

Esteem Performance Pte Ltd (HQ)

Blk 5033 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2, #01-

Singapore 569536

Estimated Period of Repair:

1.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Asher Sng Rong Yi NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended	d Par	ts
-------------	-------	----

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	200.00 FS	*-FS
2	1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	497,50 FL	*-FL
3	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Not Necessary	40.00 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	Serviceable	112.70 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	Serviceable	112.70 FL	*-FL
6	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Repair	398.90 FL	*-FL
7	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH CENTRE	Serviceable	582.60 FL	*-FL
8	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH LH	Serviceable	149.70 FL	*-FL
9	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH RH	Serviceable	149.70 FL	*-FL
10	1		*REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	Serviceable	31.70 FL	*-FL
F=Fra	inchise	part. S=Spc	Nett. L≠ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	2,275.50	0.00
			- List Item Discount on L Items	s 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	518.88	0.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,756.62	0.00
			Report was unsubmitted during the	nis print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO RENEW DAMAGED PARTS & KNOCK OUT ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER ,END PANEL,SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL)	New	800.00	120.00
2	TO PUTTY ,RESPRAY PAINT FOR AFFECTED ACCIDENT REPAIR AREA (REAR BUMPER ,END PANEL,SPARE TYRE WELL PANEL)	New	800.00	220.00
3	TO CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TESTS TO ENSURE PROPER AIR AND SEALING	New	120.00	0.00
4	TO TUFF COAT	New	50.00	0.00
5	TO CHECK WIRING	New	50.00	10.00
6	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	1,940.00	350.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >